
Date Event Speaker Judge Email Phone Fee Est Mileage Online Comments

07/09/2021 Spirit of Western America Nic Stover nic@stoverphoto.com £0.00 Yes Confirmed - based in Calafornia

14/09/2021 Chasing the Light Kieran Metcalfe hello@kieranmetcalfephotography.co.uk £60.00 Yes Confirmed

21/09/2021 Summer Programme Review Steve Laws/Brian Sibley -£        - Option

28/09/2021 September Monthly Competition Richard Houghton richard@photousphotography.co.uk 07786 036563 80.00£    Option Confirmed

05/10/2021 Photoshop with Petros Spyrou Petros Spyrou petros@mayk.co -£        Option Confirmed

12/10/2021 NO MEETING - Michaelmas Fair TBD/Possible Critique evening Starts on the 2nd Monday in October

19/10/2021 Creating Impact and Mood Steven Hedges info@stevehedgesphotography.co.uk 01245 323519 50.00£    Yes Confirmed

26/10/2021 October Monthly Competition Dave Stewart xtreme.action.images@gmail.com 07729 876606 45.00£             Option Confirmed

02/11/2021 Interesting Stuff Justin Minns info@justinminns.co.uk 07734 068605 90.00£    Option Confirmed

09/11/2021 Swavesey Friendly Competition Richard Houghton richard@photousphotography.co.uk 07786 036563 80.00£    Option Confirmed

16/11/2021 Practical - Camera angle and focal lens selection Jonathan Sayer -£        -£                 No Confirmed

23/11/2021 November Monthly Competition Ben Pike benpike@eaf.org.uk 07899 985902 26.00£    Option Confirmed

30/11/2021 East Anglia's nature through my lens Gary Dean Option Confirmed

07/12/2021 Quartet Competition John Wilcox johnwilcox@eaf.org.uk 07958 306643 30.00£             Option Confirmed

14/12/2021 Christmas Social -£        Option

21/12/2021 NO MEETING

28/12/2021 NO MEETING

04/01/2022 Potraits of the Lake District Hemant Jariwala hemantjariwala@eaf.org.uk 07703 014325 36.00£             No Confirmed

11/01/2022 George Dellar and Presidents Cup Challenge Jonathan Vaines jonathan.vaines@live.co.uk 01234 360339 25.00£    -£                 No Confirmed

18/01/2022 The Art of Wildlife Photography Bob Brind Surch bob@naturesphotos.co.uk 01536 373977 142.70£  -£                 No Confirmed

25/01/2022 January Monthly Competition Sarah Kelman glidergoth@gmail.com 07905 240551 10.00£             No Confirmed

01/02/2022 Critique Evening with members -£        - No

08/02/2022 Beyond 50 degrees North and South Malcolm and Leigh Clements malcolmandleigh@btopenworld.com -£        -£                 No Confirmed

15/02/2022 How to Improve your Photography Jim Hartje jimlhartje@sky.com 07718 150540 25.00£             No Confirmed

22/02/2022 February Monthly Competition Paul Radden paulradden@eaf.org.uk 01992 718072 54.00£             No Confirmed

01/03/2022 Prints Beside the Seaside Ann Miles annmiles70@gmail.com 07710 383586 25.00£    -£                 No Confirmed

08/03/2022 10 Minute members Talks -£        - Option

15/03/2022 James Bunn Lecture: The Power of Sport talk Peter Milson peter_milsom69@hotmail.com 07768 476782 50.00£    -£                 No Confirmed

22/03/2022 Yosemite from the air and ground Tom Lane -£        -£                 No Confirmed

29/03/2022 March Monthly Competition Ken Payne kenpayne@eaf.org.uk 07956 256813 50.00£             No Confirmed

05/04/2022 Its not what you see, its what you make Mike Martin mike_martin@blueyonder.co.uk 0117 9496004 -£                 Yes Confirmed

12/04/2022 Annual DPI Competition Naomi Saul ericandnaomisaul@btinternet.com 01462 711772 50.00£             No Confirmed

19/04/2022 Annual Print and Monochrome Competition Colin Strong colinstrong@eaf.org.uk 01707 653948 55.00£    No Confirmed

26/04/2022 AGM No

06/05/2022 Annual Dinner and Awards No

04/11/2021 Annual Exhibition Setup

05/11/2021 Annual Exhibition 

06/11/2021 Annual Exhibition Total Fees 983.70£             

08/12/2021 4-Way at Ely 7:30pm

25/02/2022 Interprint Setup

26/02/2022 Interprint
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